GANTS

WILSON -CONFORM

Cuir Cabretta blanc.
Homme et Femme.

WILSON —-GRIP PLUS

Synthétique. Homme (blanc
ou noir) Femme (blanc)

WILSON - GRIP PLUS

Synthétique stretch.
Femme. Taille unique

CALLAWAY —SYNTECH

Synthétique. Blanc
Homme et Femme.

CALLAWAY
DAWN PATROL

Cuir. Blanc.
Homme et Femme

CALLAWAY —OPTI FIT

Matiere synthétique. Homme
et Femme. Taille unique.

SRIXON SRX BM20o

Matiére synthétique. Homme
et femme.

EASY GLOVE -
ONE SIZE Va1

Cuir et Synthétique. H/F
Taille unique

TAYLOR MADE -
TOUR PREFERRED

Cuir cabretta. Blanc.
Homme et Femme.

10 TAYLOR MADE -
STRATUS

Synthétique ou cuir. Blanc.
Homme et Femme.

11 FOOTJOY —STASOF

Cuir cabretta. Perle. Homme.

12FOQTIJOY —
CABRETTASOF

Cuir cabretta. Perle. Homme.

13 FOOTJOY -
WEATHERSOF

Synthétique. Blanc.
Homme et Femme.
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GOLF GLOVES
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Leather golf glove

description cabretta-leather golf glove with a magnetic ball marker with

doming
colour white/black

size men left/right: S, M, M/L, L or XL | women left/right: S, M or L

print size @ 22 mm

delivery time approx. 10 working days after approval

prices per piece in € printing included
quantity
30
50
100
250

setup costs

PDF Creator Trial
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full colour
10,95
10,50

9,95

9,50

59,00

FootJoy golf glove

description cabretta-leather golf glove with a magnetic ball marker with
doming

colour black or white

size men left: S, M, M/L, L, XL or XXL | men right: S, M, M/L, L or XL |
women left: S, M, M/L or L | black exclusively men right

print size @ 20 mm

delivery time approx. 10 working days after approval

prices per piece in € printing included

quantity full colour
72 15,50

96 14,95

144 14,50

288 13,95
setup costs 59,00

Callaway golf glove

description leather golf glove with a magnetic ball marker with doming
colour white

size men left: S, M, M/L, L or XL | men right: M, M/L or L | women left: S,
MorL

print size @ 23 mm

delivery time approx. 10 working days after approval

prices per piece in € printing included

quantity full colour
12 15,25

25 14,75

50 14,25

100 13,75
setup costs 59,00
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One size golf glove

description one-size synthetic golf glove with a magnetic ball marker

with doming. Available as a left- or right handed model
colour white/grey/black

size one size

print size @ 22 mm

delivery time approx. 10 working days after approval

prices per piece in € printing included
quantity
30
50
100
250

setup costs
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full colour
9,95
9,75
9,50
8,95

59,00

T
JBC LEASE

Easy Glove one size golf glove

description one-size synthetic golf glove with 5-colour print on the back
of the hand and magnetic ball marker with doming. Available as a left- or
right handed model

colour white

size one size

print size @ 24 mm (ball marker)

delivery time approx. 25 working days after approval

prices per piece in € printing included

quantity 5 colours + full colour
50 19,95

75 18,95

100 17,95

250 16,95
setup costs per hand 59,00

Callaway one size golf glove

description one-size synthetic golf glove with a magnetic ball marker
with doming. Available as a left- or right handed model

colour white/black

size one size

print size @ 23 mm

delivery time approx. 10 working days after approval

prices per piece in € printing included

quantity full colour
12 15,95

25 14,95

50 13,95

100 13,50
setup costs 59,00
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